
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 3268.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 682.54 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 1020.16 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 559.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 CANO  LUIS A 282.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 2725 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 2411.12 IDAHO FALLS ID 83406

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 3018.05 HANFORD CA 93230

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 747.45 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 615.37 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4547.67 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 3281 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 253.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 2766.65 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3068.27 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LOCASCIO  ANTHONY A 995.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2600 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2766.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3666.95 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1195.08 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 1820 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 MARTINEZ  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 1675 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 488.12 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1171.69 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 3098.42 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 2766.66 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3203.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1882.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 254.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 629 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 158.54 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 1510.11 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 1/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 156.42 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 3412.22 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 1300.26 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 2/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 869.63 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 641.24 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 CANO  CINDY E 84.2 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 CANO  LUIS A 312.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 2725 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 2411.12 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 3100.65 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 ESPINOZA LOPEZ  YESENIA 80.75 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 911.93 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 883.43 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4547.67 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 3667.1 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 176.05 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 172.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 2448.77 CALDWELL ID 83607

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3210.61 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LOCASCIO  ANTHONY A 555.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2600 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2766.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3740.65 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1295.28 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 MALDONADO  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 1500 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 PEREZ  MARISOL C 88.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 1675 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 RICKS  ROCHELLE M 52.85 MONTEVIEW ID 83435

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 823.79 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1372.93 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 3217.66 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 2603.86 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 SMITH  MIKAILA L 99.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3499.48 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1882.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 508 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 629 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 203.26 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 2094.51 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 2/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 2/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 554.63 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 3325.1 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 1202.02 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 881.82 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 908.27 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 CANO  CINDY E 193.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 CANO  LUIS A 389.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 2725 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 2411.12 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 3069.9 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 ESPINOZA LOPEZ  YESENIA 86.44 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 1166.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 921.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4547.67 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 4721.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 230.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 35.36 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 2766.65 CALDWELL ID 83607

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3099.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2814.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2766.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3707.15 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1273.32 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MALDONADO  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 1820 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MAY  DARRIN K 6486.73 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MAY  TREVA L 1248 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MEDEL DE MARTINEZ  MARIA G 158.78 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MURDOCK  BRETT G 720 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 MURDOCK  MARK J 75.04 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 OLIVER  SHAUNI L 1110 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 PEREZ  MARISOL C 88.23 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 1675 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 RICKS  ROCHELLE M 247.35 MONTEVIEW ID 83435

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 674.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1266.97 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 3294.66 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 2766.66 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 SMITH  MIKAILA L 52.85 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3525.66 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 3/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1882.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 461.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 629 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 211.38 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 1983.96 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WARD  MACOY 1248 MONTEVIEW ID 83435

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 3/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 584.14 HAMER ID 83425


